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Crafting Quality,
Defining Style

Your Brand,
Our Craft



welcome vision

mission

To be the most respected name in B2B corporate
apparel, merchandise, and gifting—setting new
benchmarks in quality, innovation, and brand-driven
experiences across industries.

To deliver customized, high-quality clothing,
merchandise, and gifting solutions that help
businesses express their identity, connect with
stakeholders, and leave a lasting professional
impact.

Welcome to Sukshna Clothing LLP — your reliable
partner in premium corporate apparel, customized
merchandise, and curated gifting solutions.
We specialize in delivering high-quality clothing and
branded products that capture the essence of your
brand with precision and style. From tailored uniforms
and promotional merchandise to thoughtfully selected
corporate gifts, our offerings combine comfort,
functionality, and a refined aesthetic.

At Sukshna Clothing LLP, we’re dedicated to providing
end-to-end solutions that enhance your brand presence,
strengthen client relationships, and create lasting
impressions. Experience excellence through superior
quality, timely delivery, and service that truly sets your
brand apart.
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clothing
& apparel

Where Your Brand Meets
Premium Apparel

Woven for Identity.
Designed for Impact

SUKSHNA CLOTHING LLPAboutShop Cart Contact



HoneyComb
₹260

DEPEND ON AVAILABILITY

DEPEND ON AVAILABILITY DEPEND ON AVAILABILITY

DEPEND ON AVAILABILITY

MOQ-100

Sap Dryfit

Riceknit/Dotknit

₹245

₹240

MOQ-100

MOQ-100
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Airjet/Spun Matty
₹220

MOQ-100
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DEPEND ON AVAILABILITY

DEPEND ON AVAILABILITY DEPEND ON AVAILABILITY

DEPEND ON AVAILABILITY

Interlock
₹395

MOQ-100

Cotton Matty

PKnit

₹345

₹345

MOQ-100

MOQ-100
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PC Matty
₹325

MOQ-100
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Jaquard Polo
₹535

MOQ-200

Spark Polo

Sukshna Premium Polo

₹635

₹475

MOQ-100

MOQ-100

Jack & Jones 
₹775

MOQ-100

ALL CORPORATE ARTICLES ALL CORPORATE ARTICLES
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DEPEND ON AVAILABILITY



Stand Collar Jersey

₹350 MOQ-12
per teamJer
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Round Collar Jersey

₹335 MOQ-12
per team

 Collar Jersey

₹375 MOQ-12
per team
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Customization available



Office Shirt (Unisex)

₹400
MOQ-100 pcs

Shirts fabrics brands availaible:-

STRIPES

DOTS

TEXTURED

MICRO-PRINT

CHECKSCHECKS
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and more....



Office Trouser/Pant Unisex

₹450
MOQ-100 pcs

Trousers fabrics brands availaible:-

and more....
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Slim-Fit Blazer for office

₹3999 MOQ-30 pcsonwardsbl
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Customization available



Single-Breasted Blazzer for office
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Customization available



Double-Breasted Blazer Premium
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Customization available
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IFR Jacket (150-240gsm) TFR Jacket (150-240gsm) Safety Jacket

2500 4000 ₹315MOQ-100 MOQ-100 MOQ-200

Customization available
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Safety reflective polo Boilder suit (150-240gsm) Bib & Brace

₹365 ₹950 800MOQ-100 MOQ-100 MOQ-100

Customization available
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Customization available

Double DensityHigh Ankle Single Density



Cotton Cap ₹170

ca
ps

Pollycotton Cap ₹135

Sports Rough Cap ₹200Tournament Cap 110

Velcro Cap Office

₹255
MOQ-400
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Regular Tshirt Oversized Tshirt Raglan T-Shirt

₹250 ₹350 ₹375MOQ-100 MOQ-100 MOQ-100
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es DIRECT TO FILM (DTF)

SCREEN PRINTING (INCLUDING PUFF)

EMBROIDERY

SUBLIMATION PRINT



Merchandising
& giftingMore Than Merchandise

Memorable Moments,
Lasting Impressions.

SUKSHNA CLOTHING LLPAboutShop Cart Contact



gift sets

NEW PRICE ₹990

5 IN 1 
GIFT SET

Product Available On:
www.sukshna.in

Diary

Keychain

1 3

Bottle

Card- Holder Pen

4

5

2

MOQ-100



gift sets

NEW PRICE ₹650

4 IN 1 
GIFT SET

Product Available On:
www.sukshna.in

Diary

Pendrive Keychain

Bottle

Pen

1
4

2

3

MOQ-100



gift sets

NEW PRICE ₹ 560

3 IN 1 
GIFT SET

Product Available On:
www.sukshna.in

Bottle

3

Diary

Pen

1

2

MOQ-100



gift sets

NEW PRICE ₹290

2 IN 1 
GIFT SET

Product Available On:
www.sukshna.in

1 2

Diary PenMOQ-100



diaries

 ELASTIC A5 ₹190 VESPER ₹320 VERTICAL PATTI ₹360 SOFT PU ₹275 AMBROSIA ₹345  GOLDEN FRAME ₹295

OXFORD ₹300 CLASSY LOOP ₹360 ELASTIC TONE ₹190DUAL TONE ₹300

 ₹390  ₹390
DENVER CARTA

MIDAS ₹350 ARIZONA  ₹290



pens
PLASTIC PENS

CUSTOMIZATION-CUSTOM ENQUIRY

METAL PENS

LASER PRINT ₹5
UV PRINT ₹10
FULL CUSTOMIZATION MOQ 5000

WHATSAPP US CALL USOR

http://wa.link/8jruqi
tel:%252B918962426264


pens
premium

 ₹399

 ₹350

 ₹399

 ₹350  ₹250

 ₹599

 ₹300

 ₹299  ₹199
HEXAGON

RIBBON

BLACK PAPER

RED MASTER RED SLIM

HEXAGON RED

BLACK SLIM

FISH VELVET

MOQ

50 PIECES



 ₹300  ₹299  ₹299  ₹259
TEMPERATURE SINMGLE WALL SPORT NON TEMPERATURE

 ₹399
VACCUM

 ₹499  ₹479  ₹599

 ₹455

STEEL VACCUM CUP VACCUM CUP

WOODEN FLASK

 ₹359
FLASK SET

MOQ

CUSTOMIZATION-
LASER PRINT ₹12 UV PRINT ₹25

 ₹499
STEELWALL bottles

mugs &

100 PIECES



bottles
mugs &

 ₹399
STEEL MUG 400ML

MOQ

100 PIECES

CUSTOMIZATION-
LASER PRINT ₹12 UV PRINT ₹25

 ₹399 ₹355  ₹599
HANDLE MUH 300ML

 ₹699

VACCUM PUSH BUTTON
STRAW MUG

 ₹295
VACCUM 300ML MUG PUSH VACCUM 300ML MUGINSULATED 400ML MUG



₹1699
LAPTOP BAG  (44CM X 6CM X 33CM)  (17.4IN X  2.4IN X 13IN)

₹1250
LAPTOP BAG  (40CM X 3CM X 30CM)  (15.7IN X  1.2IN X 11.8IN) TAN LAPTOP BAG

 ₹999
LAPTOP BAG  (44CM X 6CM X 33CM)  (17.4IN X  2.4IN X 13IN) BROWN SLEEVE BAG

₹1399
SLEEVE TAN LAPTOP BAG  (42CM X 2.5CM X 30CM) (16.5IN X 1IN X 11.8IN)

₹1399
SLEEVE TAN LAPTOP BAG  

(42CM X 2.5CM X 30CM) 
(16.5IN X 1IN X 11.8IN)

leather bags100 PIECES

₹1599
 (44CM X 6CM X 33CM) (17.4IN X 2.4IN X 13IN)

₹1099
 (42CM X 2.5CM X 30CM) (16.5IN X 1IN X 11.8IN)

CUSTOMIZATION - ENGRAVE, PATCH, SCREENT PRINT, DTF, LEATHER TAG (ON 500 PIECES)



 ₹699
ANTI THEFT BAG

 ₹3999

 ₹1099  ₹3799 ₹3799

 ₹6599  ₹6799
EUME CUSTOM NAME ENGRAVEECLIPSE 20L

TOTE BAGUPPERCASE BAG(17L)
EUME COSMO 16L)EUME ASHER 32L

office bags100 PIECESCUSTOMIZATION - ENGRAVE, PATCH, SCREENT PRINT, DTF, LEATHER TAG (ON 500 PIECES)

CUSTOM MADE
CUSTOM SIZE

DIMENSIONS: 17X12X7
WEIGHT (IN GMS): 570 GMS    

DIMENSIONS: 39 X 28 X 14.5   WEIGHT: 1.10KGS DIMENSIONS: 33 X 19 X 44   WEIGHT: 1.27KGS 

EUME POLARIS 28L (VEGAN LEATHER)
EUME HELIX 28L

(PERSONAL NAME CHARGES 399/-)

(PERSONAL NAME CHARGES 399/-)

(PERSONAL NAME CHARGES 399/-)

(PERSONAL NAME CHARGES 399/-)

(PERSONAL NAME CHARGES 399/-)



 ₹6399  ₹1700  ₹1100
EUMEZENITH 24L UPPERCASE TALL BOY 23L SKYBAGS LUMOUS 16L

office bags100 PIECESCUSTOMIZATION - ENGRAVE, PATCH, SCREENT PRINT, DTF, LEATHER TAG

DIMENSIONS: 31 X 18 X 43
WEIGHT: 1.16KGS   

DIMENSIONS: 46 X 16.2 X 30.5 DIMENSIONS: 45 X 13 X 31 



lanyards
cards &

 ₹25

 ₹140

 ₹23

 ₹3 1PC  ₹299 1 PC

 ₹16

 ₹5 1PC

 ₹75  ₹30
POLYSTER

TRANSPARENT

TUBULAR

STANDARD VISITING CARD NFC CARDS

SATIN/GLOSSY

BLACK SLIM

PVC CARD RFID

MOQ

1000 PIECES



solutions
print

BROCHURE FLYERS

TABLE CALENDER SIGN BOARDS

LETTERHEADS NOTEPAD

BOOKLET GIFTCARDS

DESK PLANNER

MOQ

500 PIECES

SHARE US YOUR CUSTOM
REQUIREMENT ON WHATSAPP:-
+91-8962426264

http://wa.link/x58o7w


electronics
SHARE US YOUR CUSTOM REQUIREMENT ON
WHATSAPP: +91-8962426264

ECHO AMAZON ₹3850 PORTNONICS WIRELESS
KEYBAORD ₹1700 

WIRECELL
10POWERBANK ₹1599 

GOOGLE NEST ₹3999 MX MASTER ₹5999 BOAT STONE 352
 ₹1699

BOLT WIRELESS
CHARGER ₹600

 THUNDERBOLT 3.0 USB C
HUB ₹2999 

BOATSPIRIT AIRDOPES
181 ₹1099 

AMBRANE POWERBANK
10000MAH ₹1499

BOAT AAVANTE
SOUNDBAR ₹1399

KDX IEM EARPHONES
 ₹999

 ₹1799
ROCKERS 550

http://wa.link/x58o7w


trophies, mementos & medals

TW 3610 (
L:6.75" X W:6") ` 880.00/- 

TW 3612 (
L:7.75" X W:4") ` 1099.00

TW 3635 
(L:8.25" X W:7.5") ` 1280.00/- 

TW 3613 
(L:7.25" X W:6.75") ` 1099.00/- TW 3629 (L:10.5") ` 850.00/-

TW 3631 (L:8.5" X W:7.75") `
1250.00/

TW 3616 (L:9" X W:3.5") ` 
1200.00/-

TW 3622 (L:13" X W:5") `
1550.00/-

TW 3612 
(L:7.75" X W:4") ` 1000.00

TW 3621 (L:13") ` 1650.00/-
TW 3633 (L:10.5" X W:4.75") `

1200.00/ TW 3609 (L:12") ` 1550.00/-
TW 3660 (L:7.5" X W:8") `

1350.00/- 
TW 3659 (L:6.5" X W:6") ` 680.00/-

TW 3661 (L:7.25" X W:6.75")
` 2400.00/

TW 3655 (L:10.25" X W:6")
` 1650.00/

TW 3704 (L:8.5" X W:5") `
750.00/

TW 3651 (L:7") ` 
1500.00/-

TW 3713 (L:9.5" X W:10") `
950.00

TW 3658 (L:8" X W:4.75") ` 700.00/-

TW 3662 (L:11") `
2400.00/-

TW 3721 (L:9.75" X
W:7.75") ` 1050.00/- 

TW 3701 (L:8" X W:6") `
550.00/-

TW 3752 (L:8" X W:8") `
850.00/- 

TW 3709 (L:8" X W:4") `
780.00/

TW 3730 (L:6" X W:7.5") `
1400.00/-

TW 3712 (L:8" X W:9") `
900.00/-

TW 3758 (L:9.5" X W:9.5")
` 1200.00/- 

TW 3656 (L:13") ` 
2400.00/-

TW 3714 (L:10" X W:8") ` 
1050.00/

TW 3702 (L:8" X W:6") ` 
580.00/-

TW 3752 (L:8" X W:8") ` 
850.00/-

TW 3703 (L:11.5" X W:9.5") `
720.00/- 

TW 3757 (L:9.5" X W:9.5") `
1160.00/



trophies, mementos & medals

TW 3751 (L:7" X W:7") `
650.00/-

TW 3771 (L:5.5" X W:9.5") `
1500.00/

TW 3776 (L:5.75" X W:9.5") `
1500.00/- 

TW 3761 (L:8" X W:8") ` 
1020.00/- 

TW 3762 (L:7.25" X W:9") `
1050.00/- 

TW 3777 (L:10" X W:8") `
2900.00/-

TW 3720 (L:8" X W:8") ` 
1200.00/-

TW 3770 (L:10" X W:8") `
1500.00/-

TW 3767 (L:9.5" X W:10.5") `
1050.00/- 

TW 3706 (L:10" X W:10") `
950.00

TW 3633 (L:10.5" X W:4.75")
` 1300.00/

TW 3775 (L:11.25" X
W:11.25") ` 2400.00/-

TW 3750 (L:9" X W:9.75") `
2400.00/- 

TW 3737 (L:10" X W:8") ` 
1350.00/- 

TW 3755 (L:7.75" X W:9.5") `
1050.00

TW 3759 (L:9.75" X W:8") `
950.00/- 

TW 3774 (L:12" X W:10") `
1650.0

TW 3718 (L:10.25" X W:10") `
1200.0

TW 3731 (L:12" X W:10") ` 
1460.00/

TW 3732 (L:10" X W:8") `
1300.00/- 

TW 3760 (L:10") ` 
1100.00/-

TW 3728 (L:10.75" X W:8.75") `
1300.00/- 

TW 3763 (L:10" X W:3.75") `
1100.00/

TW 3756 (L:9.5" X W:4.75") `
950.00/-

TW 3722 (L:10.5" X W:4.75")
` 980.00

TW 3723 (L:10.75" X W:4") `
1120.00/- 

TW 3766 (L:10" X W:4.25")
`1050.00/- 

TW 3724 (L:10.75" X W:4")
`1120.00/-

TW 3765 & 3716 (L:8" X
W:10") ` 980.00/- 

TW 3725 (L:10.25") ` 
1150.00/-

TW 3746 (L:16.75" X W:14") `
1750.00/- 

TW 3773 & 3772(L:8" X W:8") `
2000.00/-



TW 3768 (L:10.75" X W:6.5")
` 1400.00/

TW 3745 (L:9" X W:9") ` 2800.00/- WITH
VELVET BOX

TW 3744 (L:8" X W:8") ` 
2200.00/-

TW 3739 (L:12.5" X W:12.5") `
2500.00/-

TW 3740 (L:14" X W:14") `
2160.0

TW 3735 (L:10" X W:10") `
1450.00/- 

TW 3741 (L:10" X W:8") `
1850.00/

TW 3742 (L:8" X W:9.75") `
2000/- 

TW 3880 (L:9.5") ` 
780.00/- 

TW 3853 (L:9.25")
830.00/- 

TW 3743 (L:11.75" X
W:13.75") ` 3400.00

TW 3851 (L:8.5") ` 
830.00/-

TW 3886 (L:8") ` 
1350.00/-

TW 3857 (L:4" X W:12") `
1750.00/-

TW 3881 (L:11") ` 
790.00/-

TW 3868 (L:9.5") ` 
1500.00/

TW 3774 (L:12" X W:10") `
1650.0

TW 3887 (L:9") ` 
1950.00/-

TW 3731 (L:12" X W:10") ` 
1460.00/

TW 3883 (L:10" X W:4") `
1200.00/- 

TW 3860 (L:12.5") ` 
1160.00/-

TW 3888 (L:12") ` 
2100.00/-

TW 3859 (L:12") ` 
1160.00/-

TW 3884 (L:12") `
 1120.00/-

TW 3891 (L:15.5") `
1800.00/-

TW 3893 (L:11.5") `
2800.00/-

TW 3877 (L:14") ` 
2100.00/

TW 3873 (L:13.5") `
1800.00/-

TW 3870 (L:15.5") `
1750.00/- 

TW 3865 (L:12") ` 
2100.00/-

TW 3892 (L:13") ` 
2700.00/-

TW 3890 (L:11.5") ` 
1300.00/-

trophies, mementos & medals



TW 3894 (L:155" X W:9") `
2900.0

TW 3879 (L:11") ` 
780.00/-

TW 3942 (L:9") ` 
630.00/-

TW 3889 (L:14") ` 
1250.00/-

TW 3939 (L:8" X W:10") `
1150.00

TW 3948 (L:10.5" X W:8.5") ` 2100.00/- (`
1500.00/- IN NORMAL BOX) 

TW 3947 (L:8" X W:10") `
2000.00/-

TW 3940 (L:8" X W:10") `
1850.00/-

TW 3928 (L:6") `
 820.00/

TW 3943 (L:7.25") `
 710.00/-

TW 3927 (L:7.25") ` 
900.00/-

TW 3944 (L:9") `
 1050.00/-

TW 3936 (L:10.5") `
1500.00/-

TW 3930 (L:12.5") ` 
1100.00/-

TW 3949 (L:10") ` 
1700.00/- 

TW 3950 (L:9.5" X W:5.5") `
1500.00/- 

trophies, mementos & medals

FLAG STAR MEDAL
350.00/-

TW 3946 (L:14.75")
1500.00/-

DUSTER MEDAL
150.00/-

TW 3945 (L:11.75") ` 
1250.00/-

TW 3731 (L:12" X W:10") ` 
1460.00/



keychain 
& holders

 ₹15-95  ₹45-175

 ₹55-105KEYCHAINS MOBILE HOLDER

CARD HOLDER



SUKSHNA CLOTHING LLPAboutShop Cart Contact

Meet Our Team

CO-FOUNDER
VARUN RAMANI

CO-FOUNDER
LAVESH GAYAKWAD

CHIEF MARKETING OFFICER
HIMANSHU GAYAKWAD



Customer Experience
Voices of Our Customers

COMPANIES RETAILERS

We are pleased to acknowledge the excellent
service provided by Sukshna Clothing LLP. Their team
has consistently delivered high-quality corporate
clothing and merchandise tailored to our brand
standards and timelines. Their attention to detail,
responsiveness, and commitment to quality have
made them a reliable partner in fulfilling our apparel
and merchandising needs. We look forward to
continuing this successful collaboration.

First of all, Varun bhaiya and Lavesh Bhaiya will be on
their toes to give you the product you ask for, they'll
help you to even quantify your weirdest and hardest
orders, been doing business with them since 2
months, Varun bhaiya will even guide and help you to
understand the aspects of clothing business. So, go
and try Sukshna Clothing.

I gave @SukshnaClothingLLP 100 tshirts customised
order for an event and they delivered on before the
delivery date.
Quality, delivery, Co-ordination, Behaviour was on
point.
Thanks to lavesh for sampling and high quality print
suggestion🤍

We are pleased with the quality and service provided
by Sukshna Clothing LLP. They delivered customized
shirts and pants that met our expectations in both fit
and finish. What stood out was their ability to
understand our specific requirements and translate
them into well-executed corporate wear. Their
responsiveness and attention to detail make them a
dependable partner for our clothing and merchandise
needs.

Mahindra Ashvin Bhadviya

Nikhil Dogne
Maan Aluminium

4.5 star rated on IndiaMart 5 star rated on google reviews



SUKSHNA CLOTHING LLPAboutShop Cart Contact

Thank You
Get In Touch

+91-8962426264

www.sukshna.in

sukshnaclothing@gmail.com

Indore (Madhya Pradesh)

tel:%252B918962426264
http://www.sukshna.in/
mailto:sukshnaclothing@gmail.com

